THE DATASHEET OF
HSC-ADC-EVALCZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 High Speed Converter Evaluation Platform
  HSC-ADC-EVALC
Rev. 0
Evaluation boards are only intended for device evaluation and not for production purposes.
Evaluation boards as supplied “as is” and without warranties of any kind, express, implied, or

HSC-ADC-EVALC
Rev. 0 | Page 28 of 32
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS (RoHS COMPLIANT)
Table 6.
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 PCB PCB, ADC evaluation platform MOOG/PCSM GS09156x8
0 BGA1, BGA2 IC, 18-bit DDRII SRAM 2-word burst
operation (MOS integrated circuit),
do not install
NEC PD44164362F5-EQ1
2 C1, C2 Capacitor, 470 pF, 50 V ceramic
X7R 0402
Panasonic/ECG ECJ-0EB1H471K
3 C10, C17, C33 Capacitor, 330 μF, 10 V TG SMD Panasonic/ECG EEETG1A331P
2 C21, C22 Capacitor, 68 pF, 50 V, ceramic
0402 SMD
Panasonic/ECG ECU-E1H680JCQ
67 C3, C25 to C30, C34,
C37 to C45, C59, C60,
C63 to C72, C74 to
C76, C78 to C85, C88
to C92, C96 to C98,
C100 to C106, C113 to
C118, C120 to C125
Capacitor, 0.1 μF, 10 V, ceramic
X5R 0402
Panasonic/ECG ECJ-0EB1A104K
1 C32 Capacitor, 10 μF, 6.3 V, tantalum
TE series
Kemet T491A106M006AT
2 C35, C36 Capacitor, 12 pF, 50 V, ceramic
0402 SMD
Panasonic/ECG ECJ-0EC1H120J
18 C4, C6, C7, C9, C11 to
C14, C16, C18, C20,
C62, C77, C87, C93,
C95, C99, C119
Capacitor, 0402 chip, X5R, 6.3 V,
1 μF, ± 20%
Panasonic ECJ-0EB0J105M
7 C46, C48, C52, C61,
C73, C86, C126
Capacitor, 10 μF, 20 V, tantalum TEL SMD AVX TPSC106K025R0500
2 C47, C51 Capacitor, 47 μF, 10 V, tantalum TEL SMD Epcos, Inc. B45197A2476K309
2 C49, C50 Capacitor, 1000 pF, 50 V, ceramic Y5V
0402
Panasonic/ECG ECJ-0EF1H102Z
17 C5, C19, C23, C24, C31,
C53 to C58, C107 to
C112
Capacitor, 0402 chip, X5R, 6.3 V,
0.22 μF, ±10%
Panasonic ECJ-0EB0J224K
1 C94 Capacitor, 470 pF, 25 V, ceramic
0402 SMD
Panasonic/ECG ECJ-0EB1E471K
7 D1, D2, D6 to D10 LED green, clear lens SMD Panasonic  LNJ308G8TRA
1 D3 PolySwitch surface-mount (PTC devices) International IRF Rectifiers 30BQ015TRPBF
2 D4, D5 40 V silicon high current Schottky
barrier diode